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ANNUAL CALENDER -2025-26

DATE

YYETT ACTIVITY
02-04-2025, Wednesday New Session Commences
14-04-2025, Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18-04-2025, Friday Good Friday

19-05-2025, Monday

Summer Vacation Commences

23-06-2025, Monday

School re-open after summer vacation

30-07-2025, Wednesday

Unit Test -1begin

04-08-2025, Monday

Class Start after Unit Test -1

08-08-2025, Friday

Celebration of Raksha Bandhan

15-08-2025, Friday

Celebration of Independence day

05-09-2025, Friday

Teacher’s Day

22-09-2025, Monday

Term -1 Begin

29-09-2025 to 04-10-2025

Durga puja holiday

20-10-2025 to 29-10-2025

Diwali & Chhath puja holiday

05-11-2025, Wednesday

Guru Nanak Jayanti

26-11-2025, Wednesday

Unit Test-2 Begin

25-12-2025, Thursday

Christmas Holiday

05-01-2026, Monday

School re-open after winter vacation

14-01-2026, Wednesday

Makar Sankranti

23-01-2026, Friday

Basant Panchami

26-01-2026, Monday Republic day
03-03-2026 to 06-03-2026 Holi
Term -2 Begin

09-03-2026, Monday




